
Plzeňský ovál
Plzeň - 09/20/2014

publikováno: 13:38:34 / 20.09.2014 výsledky jsou na live.results.cz

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta

1. 14 VONDRÁČEK David 1986 1. T2-M M SP 20 44:28.48

2. 15 ŠEJNA Roman 1990 2. T2-M M SP 20 45:14.90 00:46.42

3. 13 CHARVÁT Zbyněk 1978 3. T2-M M SP 20 45:15.01 00:46.53

4. 17 WINKLER Josef 1977 4. T2-M M BR 17 44:29.19 3 kola

5. 1 HINDR Jiří 1991 1. T1-M JŘI SP 17 45:58.16 3 kola

6. 16 MOTÝL Jan 1998 5. T2-M KTI NL 17 46:23.01 3 kola

7. 2 BERGER Petr 1982 2. T1-M M SP 16 44:48.02 4 kola

8. 5 URBAN Vojtěch 1999 3. T1-M KTI NL 14 45:30.50 6 kola

9. 10 SMOLNÁ Kateřina 2000 1. T2-Z DST JE 14 45:51.61 6 kola

10. 12 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Kristína 1990 2. T2-Z Ž HA 13 45:18.98 7 kola

11. 8 VAVERKA Vladimír 1977 4. T1-M MUŽ LK 13 47:52.50 7 kola

12. 7 MIRVALD David 1992 5. T1-M JŘI NL 13 50:51.88 7 kola

13. 18 JERIE Kevin 2004 6. T1-M HML JE 10 45:06.48 10 kola

11 KADETOVÁ Lenka 1990 T2-Z Ž NL 6 DNF

9 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 1994 T1-Z JKY LK 4 DNF
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta

1. 22 BOUŠKA Jiří 1979 1. C2-5 M HA 30 48:06.26

2. 19 KOBLASA Ivo 1993 2. C2-5 M BR 30 48:12.45 00:06.19

3. 34 KOPRNICKÝ Kamil 1966 1. AM Janda gang 30 49:02.43 00:56.18

4. 37 ČECHURA Petr 1982 2. AM Cyklopoint Plzeň 30 49:04.70 00:58.44

5. 38 FAJTL Jaroslav 1990 3. AM Cyklopoint Plzeň 30 49:05.44 00:59.18

6. 35 BEZÁK Miroslav 1972 4. AM Cyklopoint Plzeň 29 49:08.67 1 kola

7. 31 SUDA Roman 1974 5. AM Janda gang 29 49:11.62 1 kola

8. 28 MORAVEC Aleš 1967 1. B M Fa Brno 26 48:11.84 4 kola

9. 20 ŠKRLÍK Miroslav 1978 3. C2-5 M JE 25 49:26.70 5 kola

10. 36 BOUZEK Jiří 1978 6. AM Janda gang 23 49:07.49 7 kola

11. 25 BRONČEK Lukáš 1981 4. C2-5 M DS 23 49:53.59 7 kola

12. 27 NOVÁ Kristýna 2001 2. B HST Start P 21 48:28.67 9 kola

13. 26 VČALA Vilém 2004 3. B HML Start P 21 48:56.87 9 kola

14. 23 ONDRÁČEK František 1985 5. C2-5 M LK 17 49:05.83 13 kola

15. 24 ŽIDŮ Jan 1969 6. C2-5 M LK 17 50:28.56 13 kola

32 MITRYCH Jiří 1978 AM Janda gang 11 DNF
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo 6.kolo 7.kolo 8.kolo 9.kolo 10.kolo 11.kolo 12.kolo 13.kolo 14.kolo 15.kolo 16.kolo 17.kolo 18.kolo 19.kolo 20.kolo

1. 14 VONDRÁČEK David 1986 1. T2-M 20 44:28.48 02:06.89 02:08.15 02:15.87 02:10.73 02:05.89 02:08.77 02:02.93 02:07.98 02:15.31 02:16.63 02:06.26 02:15.82 02:18.76 02:22.37 02:25.91 02:25.35 02:15.13 02:15.12 02:13.66 02:10.95

2. 15 ŠEJNA Roman 1990 2. T2-M 20 45:14.90 02:08.01 02:06.54 02:15.82 02:10.80 02:07.36 02:07.80 02:02.49 02:09.79 02:13.00 02:19.63 02:15.16 02:14.03 02:13.55 02:22.19 02:29.95 02:28.33 02:29.89 02:35.03 02:19.59 02:05.95

3. 13 CHARVÁT Zbyněk 1978 3. T2-M 20 45:15.01 02:07.50 02:07.38 02:15.30 02:10.82 02:06.95 02:07.26 02:02.95 02:09.81 02:13.85 02:17.97 02:58.42 02:28.38 02:21.54 02:18.04 02:16.30 02:15.32 02:12.62 02:19.37 02:19.55 02:05.71

4. 17 WINKLER Josef 1977 4. T2-M 17 44:29.19 02:10.41 02:34.68 02:45.06 02:41.93 02:40.78 02:33.56 02:39.42 02:39.33 02:39.88 02:41.18 02:31.53 02:39.97 02:43.15 02:17.89 02:45.39 02:47.17 02:37.88 --- --- ---

5. 1 HINDR Jiří 1991 1. T1-M 17 45:58.16 02:47.16 02:36.25 02:35.47 02:38.42 02:36.78 02:42.44 02:41.02 02:45.59 02:43.46 02:41.64 02:43.77 02:44.02 02:49.03 02:43.36 02:39.59 02:51.45 02:38.75 --- --- ---

6. 16 MOTÝL Jan 1998 5. T2-M 17 46:23.01 02:31.00 02:34.06 02:38.03 02:37.94 02:36.37 02:38.75 02:41.82 02:44.45 02:41.64 02:48.29 02:54.03 02:46.09 02:51.24 02:43.60 02:53.42 02:55.46 02:46.85 --- --- ---

7. 2 BERGER Petr 1982 2. T1-M 16 44:48.02 02:55.99 02:47.42 02:45.60 02:43.34 02:45.22 02:41.28 02:42.88 02:46.03 02:50.40 02:50.93 02:48.93 02:51.39 02:50.68 02:47.91 02:54.31 02:45.71 --- --- --- ---

8. 5 URBAN Vojtěch 1999 3. T1-M 14 45:30.50 03:03.66 03:20.29 03:10.84 03:11.42 03:12.77 03:16.07 03:11.02 03:24.04 03:12.70 03:20.58 03:19.91 03:14.73 03:17.28 03:15.20 --- --- --- --- --- ---

9. 10 SMOLNÁ Kateřina 2000 1. T2-Z 14 45:51.61 03:07.20 03:24.63 03:07.50 03:13.75 03:12.86 03:14.29 03:20.95 03:17.30 03:18.39 03:20.29 03:14.82 03:21.21 03:25.91 03:12.51 --- --- --- --- --- ---

10. 12 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Kristína 1990 2. T2-Z 13 45:18.98 03:28.12 03:16.66 03:22.04 03:28.20 03:20.14 03:24.11 03:38.27 03:32.74 03:45.53 03:35.34 03:31.81 03:30.30 03:25.72 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

11. 8 VAVERKA Vladimír 1977 4. T1-M 13 47:52.50 03:16.94 03:14.15 03:25.22 03:36.88 03:31.67 03:35.28 03:57.46 03:55.11 03:52.38 03:45.51 03:58.32 03:58.01 03:45.58 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

12. 7 MIRVALD David 1992 5. T1-M 13 50:51.88 02:48.16 02:54.44 02:58.54 03:03.89 03:39.87 02:49.04 03:15.87 03:26.49 03:16.91 03:08.11 03:11.90 03:20.07 12:58.60 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

13. 18 JERIE Kevin 2004 6. T1-M 10 45:06.48 04:27.71 04:21.63 04:43.02 04:32.67 04:33.24 04:24.74 04:23.59 04:37.71 04:35.55 04:26.63 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

11 KADETOVÁ Lenka 1990 T2-Z 6 DNF 02:23.16 02:59.77 02:52.64 03:12.16 03:17.19 03:29.38 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

9 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 1994 T1-Z 4 DNF 04:32.08 04:11.90 04:27.53 04:45.65 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
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1. 22 BOUŠKA Jiří 1979 1. C2-5 30 48:06.26 01:51.92 01:35.69 01:32.85 01:30.27 01:36.45 01:37.79 01:40.86 01:35.61 01:29.09 01:31.23 01:30.09 01:29.63 01:34.04 01:33.38 01:35.71 01:34.31 01:36.14 01:28.13 01:39.07 01:34.31 01:45.65 01:51.51 01:33.72 01:42.50 01:29.50 01:35.51 01:37.89 01:37.51 01:37.90 01:38.02

2. 19 KOBLASA Ivo 1993 1. C2-5 30 48:12.45 01:52.26 01:34.58 01:34.04 01:30.10 01:36.46 01:37.78 01:40.23 01:37.23 01:28.08 01:31.22 01:30.57 01:29.20 01:34.02 01:32.75 01:36.39 01:33.82 01:36.19 01:34.58 01:36.16 01:30.84 01:46.09 01:51.35 01:33.77 01:43.58 01:36.15 01:38.51 01:40.06 01:38.24 01:35.55 01:32.66

3. 34 KOPRNICKÝ Kamil 1966 1. AM 30 49:02.43 01:51.54 01:35.39 01:35.03 01:30.30 01:35.40 01:37.84 01:41.96 01:35.01 01:28.14 01:29.82 01:32.71 01:29.74 01:33.38 01:32.76 01:36.43 01:38.70 01:43.62 01:42.79 01:42.33 01:47.50 01:45.19 01:42.07 01:44.46 01:40.54 01:47.11 01:39.87 01:46.38 01:38.47 01:31.66 01:26.35

4. 37 ČECHURA Petr 1982 2. AM 30 49:04.70 01:51.56 01:35.93 01:33.16 01:32.31 01:34.96 01:37.54 01:41.38 01:35.69 01:28.31 01:29.97 01:32.91 01:30.08 01:32.94 01:32.50 01:35.70 01:33.72 01:36.28 01:42.42 01:55.53 01:47.17 01:45.67 01:41.94 01:43.84 01:41.74 01:46.27 01:40.56 01:45.73 01:40.14 01:29.76 01:29.04

5. 38 FAJTL Jaroslav 1990 3. AM 30 49:05.44 01:51.48 01:35.38 01:34.70 01:30.42 01:34.84 01:37.82 01:30.84 01:47.08 01:28.77 01:29.82 01:32.45 01:30.21 01:32.67 01:32.31 01:36.48 01:38.56 01:44.35 01:42.55 01:41.93 01:46.98 01:46.25 01:40.64 01:44.98 01:41.38 01:47.60 01:39.46 01:45.68 01:39.95 01:30.42 01:29.45

6. 35 BEZÁK Miroslav 1972 4. AM 29 49:08.67 01:51.64 01:35.59 01:33.25 01:32.15 01:34.91 01:37.97 01:41.41 01:35.59 01:28.31 01:29.70 01:32.19 01:30.71 01:33.15 01:46.00 01:49.16 01:48.90 01:48.35 01:53.78 01:53.74 01:46.65 01:49.77 01:48.91 01:46.57 01:47.13 01:45.10 01:49.06 01:48.54 01:37.50 01:32.97 ---

7. 31 SUDA Roman 1974 5. AM 29 49:11.62 01:52.64 01:34.78 01:33.58 01:30.37 01:34.87 01:39.02 01:41.50 01:36.18 01:28.75 01:30.00 01:30.81 01:30.12 01:33.88 01:46.29 01:48.90 01:49.29 01:47.67 01:54.51 01:53.67 01:45.88 01:50.75 01:48.02 01:46.92 01:46.55 01:45.87 01:49.06 01:48.00 01:38.18 01:35.59 ---

8. 28 MORAVEC Aleš 1967 1. B 26 48:11.84 01:53.05 01:37.85 01:38.58 01:44.39 01:48.23 01:52.41 01:51.63 01:51.69 01:51.41 01:51.72 01:52.59 01:55.39 01:55.58 01:51.67 01:50.37 01:51.11 01:51.94 01:54.12 01:56.68 01:55.59 01:52.87 01:53.62 01:55.12 01:52.01 01:54.42 01:47.82 --- --- --- ---

9. 20 ŠKRLÍK Miroslav 1978 2. C2-5 25 49:26.70 01:54.44 01:49.62 01:54.48 01:57.91 01:55.42 01:55.99 01:50.05 02:08.43 02:01.65 01:52.30 02:02.30 02:06.90 01:59.20 01:58.15 02:00.27 02:01.24 01:57.68 02:12.35 02:00.75 02:01.11 01:58.57 01:56.63 02:00.57 01:55.16 01:55.54 --- --- --- --- ---

10. 36 BOUZEK Jiří 1978 6. AM 23 49:07.49 01:52.48 01:35.32 01:33.66 01:30.76 01:34.44 01:37.73 01:43.00 01:35.97 01:28.20 01:29.91 01:30.62 01:30.91 01:34.72 01:45.82 11:46.31 01:58.07 02:40.62 01:45.98 01:45.99 01:49.51 01:47.89 01:37.86 01:31.75 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

11. 25 BRONČEK Lukáš 1981 1. C2-5 23 49:53.59 01:56.45 02:03.60 02:10.47 02:14.24 02:06.83 02:16.66 02:15.19 02:15.04 02:07.29 02:16.87 02:21.29 02:19.08 02:19.67 02:16.49 02:09.10 02:06.27 02:04.87 02:05.73 02:08.79 02:06.92 02:06.76 02:01.93 02:04.07 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

12. 27 NOVÁ Kristýna 2001 2. B 21 48:28.67 02:25.82 02:13.88 02:09.28 02:13.59 02:10.93 02:10.66 02:12.63 02:15.41 02:20.00 02:21.03 02:25.59 02:23.79 02:22.99 02:24.30 02:19.87 02:23.02 02:19.31 02:18.90 02:23.00 02:19.76 02:14.92 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

13. 26 VČALA Vilém 2004 3. B 21 48:56.87 01:53.72 02:34.97 02:10.77 02:16.72 02:18.37 02:10.06 02:15.67 02:19.16 02:25.02 02:21.94 02:24.73 02:23.46 02:23.79 02:26.35 02:24.16 02:29.02 02:21.67 02:20.27 02:26.94 02:22.04 02:08.07 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

14. 23 ONDRÁČEK František 1985 2. C2-5 17 49:05.83 02:46.00 02:30.77 02:35.96 02:50.88 02:39.11 02:36.09 02:55.02 02:53.67 03:10.24 02:48.10 03:10.98 03:03.76 02:59.94 02:58.43 03:06.97 03:03.42 02:56.49 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

15. 24 ŽIDŮ Jan 1969 3. C2-5 17 50:28.56 02:48.02 02:39.68 02:49.71 02:57.32 02:52.83 03:01.42 03:03.70 03:01.85 03:01.27 03:00.63 03:04.16 03:03.15 03:02.33 03:06.81 03:01.87 02:57.85 02:55.99 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

32 MITRYCH Jiří 1978 7. AM 11 DNF 01:53.45 01:34.86 01:33.25 01:30.00 01:34.89 01:38.38 01:42.03 01:36.92 02:04.16 02:25.92 01:30.15 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
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